TFMOV
Thermal Fuse & MOV
T
F
M
O
V
T

+86-592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com     E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com  All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V3.1
9
Part Numbering System
Nominal Varistor Voltage
Product Category
Nominal Discharge Current
(8/20 μs)
20 kA
TFMOV   20   K   621    L     -IT  -  3  -   001
Other Options
Pin No
2：Without Remote Signal Contact or Failure Indication
3：With Failure Indication
4：With Remote Signal Contact
5：With Remote Signal Contact and Failure Indication
MOV  Shape
S：Square
D：Round
R：Rectangle
K：2 Pcs MOV Kilo
820 621 102
82×100
=82 V
62×101
=620 V
10×102
=1000 V
Remote Signal
Default：Without Remote Signal Contact
-IT：With Remote Signal Contact
Installation mode
Default：Vertical type
L：Horizontal type （Low height）
TFMOV
Thermal Fuse & MOV
T
F
M
O
V
T
F
M
O
V
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com     E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com  All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V3.1
10
Remote Radio Unit  (AC Type)
CB
PE
EMI
L
N
TFMOV1 TFMOV2
Power Strips (Surge Protector)
CB
PE
L
N
TFMOV1 TFMOV2
E
q
u
ip
m
e
n
t
Application Options
Nominal Discharge Current
Product Code
TFMOV40K Series 13
TFMOV34S Series TFMOV34SxxxL Series TFMOV20K Series 10 11 12